
INDUSTRY DAY
NAVY BUILD-OUT SEGMENT 2A1

24 APRIL 2001
NAME: COMPANY: PHONE #: EMAIL ADDRESS:
Ronald Muckelvene Capitol Contractors (301) 808-6190 cci.construction@erols.com
Robert Lerch Capitol Contractors (301) 808-6190 cci.construction@erols.com
Glen Grant DMS Int #301) 949-8110 cci.construction@erols.com
Shawn Hicks Commercial Interiors (301) 859-4141 Shicks@commercial-interiors.com
Claude Revis Revis Mechanical (301) 856-2400
Syed Ali Revis Mechanical (301) 856-2400 Revis@nova.org
Rui A. Ponte R.A. Ponte & Assoc (301) 652-2737 Rui@raponte.com
Vernon Boschen KCI Industries (301) 736-4396 Vboschen@kc-industries.net
George Conley Bowers Govt. Inc (301) 934-2228 George@webowers.com
Joseph Wisnewski Wisnewski Blair (703) 836-7766 Joew@wba-arch.com
Mark Piedmonte PENREN (703) 692-4076 Piedmonm@army.pentagon.mil
John Olejniczak PENREN (703) 614-6044 Olejniczak@army.pentagon.mil
Ken Catlow PENREN (703) 695-9666 Catlowk@army.pentagon.mil


